Daphne Cote

4400 45 Street Phone: 780-906-6579
Stony Plain, Alberta Email: artist@daphnecote.com
T7Z 1J2 Website: www.daphnecote.com

Education and Professional Development

UNIVESRITY OF ALBERTA
e Bachelor of Fine Arts

OPEN STUDIO MODEL SESSION
e Red Deer College Summer Arts Series
e Facilitated by Jean Pederson

METHODS AND MATERIALS
e The Paint Spot, Edmonton
e Instructed by Kim Fjordbotten

ANATOMY: DRAWING THE FIGURE
e Harcourt Annex, Edmonton
e Instructed by Justin Ogilvie

ANATOMY: DRAWING THE PORTRAIT
e Harcourt Annex, Edmonton
e Instructed by Justin Ogilvie

OPEN MODEL SESSIONS
e Art Students League of New York, New York City, N.Y., USA

ART OF THE PORTRAIT
e The Portrait Society of America's annual portrait conference

MUNSELL COLOR THEORY WORKSHOP
e Miami, Florida
e Instructed by Graydon Parrish

FIGURE ART CONFERENCE AND EXPO
e Miami, Florida

2005

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2014- 2018

2017

2017


http://www.daphnecote.com/

Exhibitions

Whyte Avenue Art Walk

e Edmonton, Alberta
"1:33" Group Exhibit of figurative sculpture

e The Fringe Gallery, Edmonton, Alberta
BFA Grad Show

e University of Alberta Art Gallery, Edmonton, Alberta
Arts District Squared

e Edmonton City Hall, Alberta
Alberta Ballet Edmonton House and Garden Tour

Work featured in Pereira home, Edmonton, Alberta
Christmas Show

e Private home, Stony Plain, Alberta
Free for All Show

e Art Gallery of Alberta, Edmonton, Alberta
Instructors Show

e Allied Arts Council Gallery, Spruce Grove, Alberta
Alberta Arts Day

e Show and demo, Stony Plain, Alberta
Color and Composition

e Multicultural Centre Public Art Gallery, Stony Plain, Alberta
Instructors Show

e Allied Arts Council Galley, Spruce Grove, Alberta
The Sleeper and the Insomniac

e Multicultural Centre Public Art Gallery, Stony Plain, Alberta
Showing of still life paintings

e Tasty Tom’s Restaurant, Edmonton, Alberta
Alberta Ballet Edmonton House and Garden Tour

e Work featured in Classic Modern Home, Edmonton, Alberta
Alberta Arts Days

e Show and demo, Stony Plain, Alberta
Off-Whyte: Holdovers from the Whyte Avenue Art Walk

e The Daffodil Gallery, Edmonton, Alberta
Unfinished Painting Challenge

e The Paint Spot, Edmonton, Alberta
Alberta Arts and Culture Days

e Show and demo, Stony Plain, Alberta
Diamonds in the Rough 111

e Woman’s Art Museum Society of Canada, Calgary, Alberta
On going showing of works

e The Parlor Salon, Spruce Grove, Alberta
Self Portraits: Within the Artist

e Juried touring show, Alberta Society of Artists
SPARKS

1999, 2011, 2013
2002
2005
2005
2005
2006
2007
2009
2009
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2013
2014 to 2015

2014



e Steppes Gallery, Edmonton, Alberta

Growing Up 2014 to 2015
e Naess Gallery, Edmonton, Alberta

Woman Portraying Women 2015
e VASA, St. Albert, Alberta

The Big, Big, Portrait Show 2016
e Naess Gallery, Edmonton, Alberta

Drawing on Life 2016
e VASA, St. Albert, Alberta

Instructor’s Show 2017
e Allied Arts Council Gallery, Spruce Grove, Alberta

Open Walls 2017 to 2018
e Bleeding Heart Space, Edmonton, Alberta

Sexy & Wild 2018
The Lotus Gallery, Edmonton, Alberta

Publications

‘Persephone’s Sisters, Young Women Write’ 2000
e Edited by Valerie Pawluk, published by Rowan Books, 2000. P.4 ‘Untitled’

Stony Plain Reporter 2009
e Photo and Article published about Instructors Show at the Allied Arts Council

Stony Plain Reporter 2009
e Photo published about the Allied Arts Council Annual Decadent Desert Gala

Stony Plain Reporter 2009
e Photo published about Town of Stony Plain’s Art in the Park Day

Stony Plain Reporter 2010
e Photo published of the opening of solo exhibition Color and Composition

Stony Plain Reporter 2011
e Photo and article published about Sleeper and the Insomniac solo show

Stony Plain Reporter/ Spruce Grove Examiner 2011
e Photo and Article published, Ego strokes —Re/Ex pose for portrait, Seamus Smyth

Stony Plain Reporter 2011
e Photo published about Alberta Arts and Culture Days

American Art Collector Magazine 2013
e Portrait Artists Directory, Issue #94, pg.71

Aesthetica 2014
e Artand design magazine, February/ March issue

International Contemporary Artists Volume 2014
e Volume 8, Book Published May 2014, 1.C.A Publishing

Edmonton Examiner 2014

e ‘Edmonton artist and teacher Daphne Cote paints portraits to reeducate herself’
e Photo and Article published, Column by Trent Wilkie

Stony Plain Reporter 2014
e ‘Culture Days a busy weekend”’



e Photo and Article published, Column by Caitlin Kehoe

Edmonton Journal
e ‘Artpic: Growing Up No. 9’

e Photo and Article published, Column by Fish Griwkowsky

Alberta Health Services News
o ‘Art therapy instils pride, lifts spirits’
e Atrticle by Sharman Hnatiuk

Other Creative Endeavors

Youth Impressions Mural Competition

e Received honourable mention, Stony Plain, Alberta

Communities in Bloom Banner Painting Competition
e Received first place, Stony Plain, Alberta
Communities in Bloom Banner Painting Competition

e Judge Stony Plain, Alberta
Contracted/ Private Art Instructor

e Various locations
4Play Competition

e 2002, 2003, 2005, 2009, and 2011

e Set designing assistant and costumer assistant
Allied Arts Council Members Critique

e Guest critic, Spruce Grove, Alberta
Allied Arts Council

e Art demo and talk, Spruce Grove, Alberta
Creative Community Committee

e Appointed position, Stony Plain, Alberta
Parkland Municipal Art Program Competition

e Juror, Parkland County, Alberta
Cultural Round Table

e Appointed as chairperson, Stony Plain, Alberta
Art Gallery of Alberta

2015

2017

1997

2000

2001
2004 to present

various years

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013 to 2014

2013 to present

e Three self portraits represented in the collection, Edmonton, Alberta

Alberta Diabetes Foundation

e Art auctioned for fundraiser, Edmonton, Alberta

Brian Webb Dance Company

e Art Auction and Fundraiser, Edmonton, Alberta

Portrait Society of America

2013

2013

2014

e Recipient of the tuition scholarship for Art of the Portrait Conference

Stony Plain Pavilion

e Curated "Unleashing Culture” Art Exhibition, Stony Plain, Alberta

Parkland Municipal Art Program Competition
e Juror, Parkland County, Alberta
Portrait Society of Canada

e Miracle of the Portrait Competition, paintings ranked 9" and 10™"

2014

2014

2014



Art Battle
e Edmonton and Alberta finals

The Edmonton Arts Council
e Juror, Edmonton, Alberta

The Sketchbook Project Museum and Community Space
e Contributor, Brooklyn, NY

Westview Hospital Continuing Care Artist Residency
e Self initiated and directed

Buzzfeed
e International competition, 100 Facebook Portraits
e Ranked 68" by Poets & Artists magazine

Commissioned Work

Cara’s Painting, 3’ x 4°, Acrylic on Canvas

Night Drilling, 16” x 16”, Oil on Canvas

Rig #59, 24 x 18”, Acrylic on Canvas

Portrait of Lt. Billy Cummins, 30” x 30”, Acrylic on Canvas
Child’s Hand, 2 Paintings, 8” x 8”, Oil on Cradle Board

Kassie, 48” x 36”, Oil on Canvas

Summer Portrait Project, 42 Paintings, 10” x 8”, Oil on Canvas
Dear Jocelan, 20” x 16, Oil on Linen

Us in Venice, 20” x 16”, Oil on Canvas

Stony Plain Playschool Commission, 20” x 16”, Oil on Canvas
Untitled (Cowboy), 30” x 307, Oil on Canvas

For Mrs. Schofield a Collaborative Piece, Mixed Medium: Pencil, Ink,
Acrylic, and Rice Paper, mounted on Birch Board

Reclining Nude, 24” x 48”, Oil on Canvas

Mel Gone Fishing, 16” x 20”, Oil on Canvas

Artists Muse, Figurative Mural, Paint Spot Six,

mounted at 10032 81Ave, Edmonton

Outdoor Piano Project, Town of Stony Plain, Rotary Park, Stony Plain
Dionne & Trevor, 20” x 20, Oil on Canvas

Bernice with Grandson, 10x8”, Oil on Canvas

Youth Mural, with the Youth Council of the Town of Stony Plain
Portrait of Tanya, 20 x 16”, Oil on Canvas

2016

2016

2016

2017/2018

2017

2010
2010
2011
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016

2016
2016
2016

2016
2017
2017
2017
2018



