Daphne Côté

4400 45 Street Stony Plain, Alberta T7Z 1J2 Phone: 780-906-6579

Email: artist@daphnecote.com Website: www.daphnecote.com

Education and Professional Development

UNIVESRITY OF ALBERTABachelor of Fine Arts	2005
 OPEN STUDIO MODEL SESSION Red Deer College Summer Arts Series Facilitated by Jean Pederson 	2010
 METHODS AND MATERIALS The Paint Spot, Edmonton Instructed by Kim Fjordbotten 	2011
ANATOMY: DRAWING THE FIGURE • Harcourt Annex, Edmonton • Instructed by Justin Ogilvie	2012
ANATOMY: DRAWING THE PORTRAIT • Harcourt Annex, Edmonton • Instructed by Justin Ogilvie	2013
OPEN MODEL SESSIONS • Art Students League of New York, New York City, N.Y., USA	2014
ART OF THE PORTRAIT • The Portrait Society of America's annual portrait conference	2014- 2018
 MUNSELL COLOR THEORY WORKSHOP Miami, Florida Instructed by Graydon Parrish 	2017
FIGURE ART CONFERENCE AND EXPO • Miami, Florida	2017

Exhibitions

Whyte Avenue Art Walk	1999, 2011, 2013
• Edmonton, Alberta	2002
"1:33" Group Exhibit of figurative sculpture The Fringe College Edmonton, Alberta	2002
• The Fringe Gallery, Edmonton, Alberta BFA Grad Show	2005
University of Alberta Art Gallery, Edmonton, Alberta	2003
Arts District Squared	2005
Edmonton City Hall, Alberta	
Alberta Ballet Edmonton House and Garden Tour	2005
Work featured in Pereira home, Edmonton, Alberta	
Christmas Show	2006
Private home, Stony Plain, Alberta	
Free for All Show	2007
Art Gallery of Alberta, Edmonton, Alberta	2000
Instructors Show	2009
Allied Arts Council Gallery, Spruce Grove, Alberta Alberta Arts Day	2009
Alberta Arts DayShow and demo, Stony Plain, Alberta	2009
Color and Composition	2010
Multicultural Centre Public Art Gallery, Stony Plain, Alberta	2010
Instructors Show	2011
 Allied Arts Council Galley, Spruce Grove, Alberta 	
The Sleeper and the Insomniac	2011
 Multicultural Centre Public Art Gallery, Stony Plain, Alberta 	
Showing of still life paintings	2011
Tasty Tom's Restaurant, Edmonton, Alberta	
Alberta Ballet Edmonton House and Garden Tour	2011
• Work featured in <i>Classic Modern Home</i> , Edmonton, Alberta	2011
Alberta Arts Days	2011
• Show and demo, Stony Plain, Alberta Off-Whyte: Holdovers from the Whyte Avenue Art Walk	2011
The Daffodil Gallery, Edmonton, Alberta	2011
Unfinished Painting Challenge	2012
The Paint Spot, Edmonton, Alberta	
Alberta Arts and Culture Days	2012
Show and demo, Stony Plain, Alberta	
Diamonds in the Rough III	2012
 Woman's Art Museum Society of Canada, Calgary, Alberta 	
On going showing of works	2013
• The Parlor Salon, Spruce Grove, Alberta	2014 4 2017
Self Portraits: Within the Artist	2014 to 2015
 Juried touring show, Alberta Society of Artists SPARKS 	2014
ST ANNS	∠U14

• Steppes Gallery, Edmonton, Alberta		
Growing Up Negas Collegy Edmonton Alberta	2014 to 2015	
 Naess Gallery, Edmonton, Alberta Woman Portraying Women 	2015	
VASA, St. Albert, Alberta		
The Big, Big, Portrait Show	2016	
Naess Gallery, Edmonton, Alberta Drawing on Life	2016	
Drawing on LifeVASA, St. Albert, Alberta	2010	
Instructor's Show	2017	
 Allied Arts Council Gallery, Spruce Grove, Alberta 		
Open Walls	2017 to 2018	
 Bleeding Heart Space, Edmonton, Alberta Sexy & Wild 	2018	
The Lotus Gallery, Edmonton, Alberta	2010	
Publications		
'Persephone's Sisters, Young Women Write'		2000
• Edited by Valerie Pawluk, published by Rowan Books, 2000. P.4 "		
Stony Plain Reporter		2009
• Photo and Article published about <i>Instructors Show</i> at the Allied A		2000
 Stony Plain Reporter Photo published about the Allied Arts Council Annual Decadent De 		2009
Stony Plain Reporter		2009
• Photo published about Town of Stony Plain's <i>Art in the Park Day</i>		
Stony Plain Reporter		2010
• Photo published of the opening of solo exhibition <i>Color and Comp</i>		2011
 Stony Plain Reporter Photo and article published about Sleeper and the Insomniac solo s 		2011
Stony Plain Reporter/ Spruce Grove Examiner		2011
• Photo and Article published, <i>Ego strokes –Re/Ex pose for portrait</i> ,		
Stony Plain Reporter		2011
Photo published about Alberta Arts and Culture Days		2012
 American Art Collector Magazine Portrait Artists Directory, Issue #94, pg.71 		2013
Aesthetica		2014
Art and design magazine, February/ March issue		
International Contemporary Artists Volume		2014
• Volume 8, Book Published May 2014, I.C.A Publishing		2014
 Edmonton Examiner 'Edmonton artist and teacher Daphne Cote paints portraits to reed 		2014
 Photo and Article published, Column by Trent Wilkie 	ucuie nerseij	
Stony Plain Reporter		2014
• 'Culture Days a busy weekend'		

 Photo and Article published, Column by Caitlin Kehoe Edmonton Journal 'Artpic: Growing Up No. 9' Photo and Article published, Column by Fish Griwkowsky Alberta Health Services News 'Art therapy instils pride, lifts spirits' Article by Sharman Hnatiuk Other Creative Endeavors	2015 2017
Youth Impressions Mural Competition	1997
Received honourable mention, Stony Plain, Alberta	1///
Communities in Bloom Banner Painting Competition	2000
Received first place, Stony Plain, Alberta	2000
Communities in Bloom Banner Painting Competition	2001
~ ·	2001
Judge Stony Plain, Alberta Contracted/ Private Art Instructor	2004 to present
	2004 to present
• Various locations	vonious voons
4Play Competition	various years
• 2002, 2003, 2005, 2009, and 2011	
• Set designing assistant and costumer assistant	2000
Allied Arts Council Members Critique	2009
• Guest critic, Spruce Grove, Alberta	2010
Allied Arts Council	2010
Art demo and talk, Spruce Grove, Alberta	
Creative Community Committee	2011
 Appointed position, Stony Plain, Alberta 	
Parkland Municipal Art Program Competition	2012
 Juror, Parkland County, Alberta 	
Cultural Round Table	2013 to 2014
 Appointed as chairperson, Stony Plain, Alberta 	
Art Gallery of Alberta	2013 to present
• Three self portraits represented in the collection, Edmonton, Alber	ta
Alberta Diabetes Foundation	2013
 Art auctioned for fundraiser, Edmonton, Alberta 	
Brian Webb Dance Company	2013
 Art Auction and Fundraiser, Edmonton, Alberta 	
Portrait Society of America	2014
• Recipient of the tuition scholarship for Art of the Portrait Conferen	псе
Stony Plain Pavilion	2014
 Curated "Unleashing Culture" Art Exhibition, Stony Plain, Alberta 	
Parkland Municipal Art Program Competition	2014
Juror, Parkland County, Alberta	
Portrait Society of Canada	2014
• <i>Miracle of the Portrait Competition</i> , paintings ranked 9 th and 10 th	
J 1 7 I 8	

Art Battle	2016
 Edmonton and Alberta finals 	
The Edmonton Arts Council	2016
 Juror, Edmonton, Alberta 	
The Sketchbook Project Museum and Community Space	2016
 Contributor, Brooklyn, NY 	
Westview Hospital Continuing Care Artist Residency	2017/2018
 Self initiated and directed 	
Buzzfeed	2017
• International competition, 100 Facebook Portraits	
 Ranked 68th by Poets & Artists magazine 	
Commissioned Work	
Cara's Painting, 3' x 4', Acrylic on Canvas	2010
Night Drilling, 16" x 16", Oil on Canvas	2010
Rig #59, 24" x 18", Acrylic on Canvas	2011
Portrait of Lt. Billy Cummins, 30" x 30", Acrylic on Canvas	2012
Child's Hand, 2 Paintings, 8" x 8", Oil on Cradle Board	2013
Kassie, 48" x 36", Oil on Canvas	2013
Summer Portrait Project, 42 Paintings, 10" x 8", Oil on Canvas	2014
Dear Jocelan, 20" x 16", Oil on Linen	2014
Us in Venice, 20" x 16", Oil on Canvas	2014
Stony Plain Playschool Commission, 20" x 16", Oil on Canvas	2015
Untitled (Cowboy), 30" x 30", Oil on Canvas	2015
For Mrs. Schofield a Collaborative Piece, Mixed Medium: Pencil, Ink,	2016
Acrylic, and Rice Paper, mounted on Birch Board	
Reclining Nude, 24" x 48", Oil on Canvas	2016
Mel Gone Fishing, 16" x 20", Oil on Canvas	2016
Artists Muse, Figurative Mural, Paint Spot Six,	2016
mounted at 10032 81Ave, Edmonton	
Outdoor Piano Project, Town of Stony Plain, Rotary Park, Stony Plain	2016
Dionne & Trevor, 20" x 20", Oil on Canvas	2017
Bernice with Grandson, 10x8", Oil on Canvas	2017
Youth Mural, with the Youth Council of the Town of Stony Plain	2017
Portrait of Tanya, 20 x 16", Oil on Canvas	2018